
Opening hours Wander factory shop - 2026 
 
We have different opening hours on the following days 

 

 

 
Monday – Friday: 08:00AM – 5:00PM  
 
Fabrikstrasse 10 
3176 Neuenegg 
 

04/02/2026 Thursday Maundy Thursday Closed from 4:00PM  

04/03/2026 Friday Good Friday Closed 

04/06/2026 Monday Easter Monday  Closed 

05/13/2026 Wednesday Day before Ascension Closed from 4:00PM  

05/14/2026 Thursday Ascension Closed 

05/15/2026 Friday Day after Ascension Closed 

05/25/2026 Monday Whit Monday Closed 

07/31/2026 Friday  Closed from 4:00PM 

08/01/2026 Saturday National holiday Closed 

08/14/2026 Friday Inventory Closed 

12/23/2026 Wednesday  Closed from 4:00PM 

12/24/2026 Thursday Christmas Eve Closed 

12/25/2026 Friday Christmas Closed 

12/26/2026 Saturday St. Stephan’s Day Closed 

12/31/2026 Thursday New Year’s Eve Closed 


